8/10/2020

School Days

Start Page > S...

School Days

oday
08/10/2020

Full-time
v v
value 1.00 DISP 20-21
(Mon)
Distance Itinerant Services Program
TRACK A 5 Days gram,

Region 1, Region 2, Region 3

AzEDS - Instructional Days

OCONONBRWN =

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

. July 1 Wednesday
. July 2 Thursday

. July 3 Friday

. July 6 Monday
.July 7 Tuesday

. July 8 Wednesday
. July 9 Thursday

. July 10 Friday

. July 13 Monday

July 14 Tuesday

July 15 Wednesday
July 16 Thursday

July 17 Friday

July 20 Monday

July 21 Tuesday

July 22 Wednesday
July 23 Thursday

July 24 Friday

July 27 Monday

July 28 Tuesday

July 29 Wednesday
July 30 Thursday

July 31 Friday

August 3 Monday
August 4 Tuesday
August 5 Wednesday
August 6 Thursday
August 7 Friday

August 10 Monday
August 11 Tuesday
August 12 Wednesday
August 13 Thursday
August 14 Friday
August 17 Monday
August 18 Tuesday
August 19 Wednesday
August 20 Thursday
August 21 Friday
August 24 Monday
August 25 Tuesday
August 26 Wednesday
August 27 Thursday
August 28 Friday
August 31 Monday
September 1 Tuesday
September 2 Wednesday
September 3 Thursday
September 4 Friday
September 8 Tuesday
September 9 Wednesday
September 10 Thursday
September 11 Friday
September 14 Monday
September 15 Tuesday
September 16 Wednesday
September 17 Thursday
September 18 Friday
September 21 Monday
September 22 Tuesday
September 23 Wednesday
September 24 Thursday
September 25 Friday
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2020-2021 Year
250 school days.

October 28 Wednesday
October 29 Thursday
October 30 Friday
November 2 Monday
November 3 Tuesday
November 4 Wednesday
November 5 Thursday
November 6 Friday
November 9 Monday
November 10 Tuesday
November 12 Thursday
November 13 Friday
November 16 Monday
November 17 Tuesday
November 18 Wednesday
November 19 Thursday
November 20 Friday
November 23 Monday
November 24 Tuesday
November 25 Wednesday
November 26 Thursday
November 27 Friday
November 30 Monday
December 1 Tuesday
December 2 Wednesday
December 3 Thursday
December 4 Friday
December 7 Monday
December 8 Tuesday
December 9 Wednesday
December 10 Thursday
December 11 Friday
December 14 Monday
December 15 Tuesday
December 16 Wednesday
December 17 Thursday
December 18 Friday
December 21 Monday
December 22 Tuesday
December 23 Wednesday
December 24 Thursday
January 4 Monday
January 5 Tuesday
January 6 Wednesday
January 7 Thursday
January 8 Friday
January 11 Monday
January 12 Tuesday
January 13 Wednesday
January 14 Thursday
January 15 Friday
January 19 Tuesday
January 20 Wednesday
January 21 Thursday
January 22 Friday
January 25 Monday
January 26 Tuesday
January 27 Wednesday
January 28 Thursday
January 29 Friday
February 1 Monday
February 2 Tuesday
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March 8 Monday
March 9 Tuesday
March 10 Wednesday
March 11 Thursday
March 12 Friday
March 15 Monday
March 16 Tuesday
March 17 Wednesday
March 18 Thursday
March 19 Friday
March 22 Monday
March 23 Tuesday
March 24 Wednesday
March 25 Thursday
March 26 Friday
March 29 Monday
March 30 Tuesday
March 31 Wednesday
April 1 Thursday
April 2 Friday

April 5 Monday
April 6 Tuesday
April 7 Wednesday
April 8 Thursday
April 9 Friday

April 12 Monday
April 13 Tuesday
April 14 Wednesday
April 15 Thursday
April 16 Friday

April 19 Monday
April 20 Tuesday
April 21 Wednesday
April 22 Thursday
April 23 Friday

April 26 Monday
April 27 Tuesday
April 28 Wednesday
April 29 Thursday
April 30 Friday

May 3 Monday

May 4 Tuesday
May 5 Wednesday
May 6 Thursday
May 7 Friday

May 10 Monday
May 11 Tuesday
May 12 Wednesday
May 13 Thursday
May 14 Friday

May 17 Monday
May 18 Tuesday
May 19 Wednesday
May 20 Thursday
May 21 Friday

May 24 Monday
May 25 Tuesday
May 26 Wednesday
May 27 Thursday
May 28 Friday

June 1 Tuesday
June 2 Wednesday
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September 28 Monday
September 29 Tuesday
September 30 Wednesday
October 1 Thursday
October 2 Friday
October 5 Monday
October 6 Tuesday
October 7 Wednesday
October 8 Thursday
October 9 Friday
October 12 Monday
October 13 Tuesday
October 14 Wednesday
October 15 Thursday
October 16 Friday
October 19 Monday
October 20 Tuesday
October 21 Wednesday
October 22 Thursday
October 23 Friday
October 26 Monday
October 27 Tuesday

Holidays (No School)

AzEDS - Independence Day -Independence Day -July 4

AzEDS -Labor Day, Sept 7

AZEDS - Veteran's Day - Nov. 11

AzEDS - Thanks giving Day - Nov. 26

AzEDS - Christmas Day - Dec 25

AzEDS = Winter Break - Dec 28 -Dec 31

AzEDS - New Year's Day - Jan. 1

AzEDS - Martin Luther King Day - Jan 18

AzEDS - President's Day - Feb 15

AzEDS - Memorial Day - May 31
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154.
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168.

School Days

February 3 Wednesday
February 4 Thursday
February 5 Friday
February 8 Monday
February 9 Tuesday
February 10 Wednesday
February 11 Thursday
February 12 Friday
February 16 Tuesday
February 17 Wednesday
February 18 Thursday
February 19 Friday
February 22 Monday
February 23 Tuesday
February 24 Wednesday
February 25 Thursday
February 26 Friday
March 1 Monday

March 2 Tuesday

March 3 Wednesday
March 4 Thursday
March 5 Friday
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June 3 Thursday
June 4 Friday

June 7 Monday
June 8 Tuesday
June 9 Wednesday
June 10 Thursday
June 11 Friday
June 14 Monday
June 15 Tuesday
June 16 Wednesday
June 17 Thursday
June 18 Friday

June 21 Monday
June 22 Tuesday
June 23 Wednesday
June 24 Thursday
June 25 Friday

June 28 Monday
June 29 Tuesday
June 30 Wednesday
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